List of Tables

Population	1
Foreign-Born Population	1
Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin	
Immigrant Admissions	2
Refugee Population	2
Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education	

Population

Year	Total Population
1900	1,893,810
1910	2,206,287
1920	2,559,123
1930	3,170,276
1940	3,571,623
1950	4,061,929
1960	4,556,155
1970	5,084,411
1980	5,880,095
1990	6,628,637
2000	8,049,313
2010	9,380,884
2012	9,752,073

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population

<u> </u>	
Year	Foreign-Born
1900	4,492
1910	6,092
1920	7,272
1930	8,969
1940	9,212
1950	15,250
1960	21,978
1970	28,620
1980	78,358
1990	115,077
2000	430,000
2010	719,137
2012	846,807
Course IIC Cor	acus Puranu

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin

rorcigir born ropalation by country or origin					
Region	Population		Share of F	Share of FB Population	
	2000	2010	2000	2010	2000-2010
Europe	74,820	91,258	17.4%	12.7%	22.0%
Asia	94,958	165,519	22.1%	23.0%	74.3%
Africa	20,369	48,472	4.7%	6.7%	138.0%
Latin America	239,853	413,888	55.8%	57.6%	72.6%
Total	430,000	719,137	-	-	67.2%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Immigrant Admissions

ziiiiiigi aire Aairiissioiis		
Year	Admissions	
2003	9,479	
2004	10,718	
2005	16,715	
2006	18,989	
2007	15,469	
2008	15,174	
2009	18,562	
2010	16,112	
2011	17,571	
2012	17,487	
Total	156,276	

Source: Yearbook of Immigration Statistics

Refugee Population

Year	Arrivals	Cumulative
1996	1,011	1,011
1997	991	2,002
1998	1,305	3,307
1999	1,358	4,665
2000	1,064	5,729
2001	1,064	6,793
2002	1,388	8,181
2003	596	8,777
2004	1,338	10,115
2005	1,397	11,512
2006	1,369	12,881
2007	1,945	14,826
2008	2,461	17,287
2009	2,495	19,782
2010	2,342	22,124
2011	2,128	24,252
2012	2,110	26362

Source: Office of Refugee Resettlement, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education

Year	Foreign Students
1987	6,279
1992	8,960
2010	12,307
2012	13,770

Source: Institute of International Education